Bradley (17-14,11-7)
11-09-21 at South Dakota State
11-13-21 HOWARD
11-16-21 MISSOURI S&T
11-19-21  vs Colorado State
11-20-21 vs Brown
11-22-21  vs Duquesne
11-27-21 MAINE

* 12-01-21 NORTHERN IOWA
12-04-21 SIU EDWARDSVILLE
12-07-21 at Toledo
12-18-21  SAINT JOSEPH'S
12-21-21  vs Sam Houston
12-22-21 at UTEP

* 01-02-22 at Indiana State

* 01-05-22 MISSOURI STATE

* 01-08-22 atLoyola

* 01-12-22 EVANSVILLE

* 01-16-22 at lllinois State

* 01-19-22 at Drake

* (01-22-22 SOUTHERN ILLINOIS

* 01-26-22 at Valparaiso

* 01-30-22 INDIANA STATE

* 02-02-22  at Northern lowa

* 02-05-22 at Evansville

* 02-09-22 LOYOLA

* 02-12-22 DRAKE

* 02-15-22 at Southern lllinois

* 02-19-22 ILLINOIS STATE

* 02-23-22 at Missouri State

* 02-26-22 VALPARAISO
03-04-22 vs Loyola
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2021-22 Missouri Valley Conference
Conference Schedule and Results

65-81
64-76
92-66
60-66
62-65
70-78
71-39
71-69
80-55
65-67
77-73
87-61
73-66
71-76
69-71
71-78
79-47
65-74
83-71
70-62
71-56
67-52
65-78
76-41
68-61
68-59
57-65
72-64
67-83
79-55
50-66

FINAL (All games)

A-2445
A-3814
A-3450
A-622

A-723

A-655

A-3515
A-3551
A-3685
A-3576
A-3827
A-4047
A-4082
A-2806
A-3756
A-3092
A-3819
A-4072
A-2724
A-4820
A-1220
A-4554
A-2655
A-4294
A-4450
A-5109
A-4432
A-6902
A-1831
A-5660
A-5394

Drake (25-11,13-5)

11-09-21
11-14-21
11-20-21
11-25-21
11-26-21
11-28-21

* 12-02-21

12-05-21
12-08-21
12-11-21
12-16-21
12-19-21
12-22-21
12-28-21
* 01-02-22
* 01-08-22
* 01-12-22
* 01-17-22
* 01-19-22
* 01-22-22
* 01-26-22
* 01-30-22
* 02-02-22
* 02-05-22
* 02-09-22
* 02-12-22
* 02-16-22
* 02-19-22
* 02-21-22
* 02-23-22
* 02-26-22
03-04-22
03-05-22
03-06-22
03-19-22
03-21-22

COE COLLEGE
SOUTH DAKOTA
RICHMOND

vs Belmont

vs #10 Alabama

vs North Texas
VALPARAISO

ST. THOMAS

at Omaha

vs Clemson
JACKSON STATE
UT MARTIN
CHICAGO STATE
MT. MARTY

at Missouri State
at Evansville
ILLINOIS STATE
at Southern lllinois
BRADLEY

at Northern lowa

at lllinois State
LOYOLA

at Indiana State
NORTHERN IOWA
MISSOURI STATE
at Bradley
EVANSVILLE

at Loyola

INDIANA STATE
at Valparaiso
SOUTHERN ILLINOIS
vs Southern lllinois
vs Missouri State
vs Loyola

vs Purdue Fort Wayne
vs UNC Wilmington
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87-61
99-50
73-70
69-74
71-80
54-57
73-66
74-64
78-70
80-90
70-65
80-54
87-50
82-53
56-61
60-59
86-75
60-59
71-83
82-74
89-88
77-68
85-67
69-74
62-66
59-68
73-51
83-76
74-58
71-65
62-60
65-52
79-78
58-64
87-65
75-76

A-2591
A-2827
A-3347
A-3008
A-3020
A-3252
A-2560
A-2674
A-1976
A-8557
A-2660
A-2673
A-1943
A-3146
A-3242
A-3194
A-2702
A-4112
A-2724
A-4361
A-3515
A-3994
A-2811
A-5984
A-3305
A-5109
A-3569
A-4557
A-3352
A-2530
A-4417
A-5503
A-6371
A-5164
A-799



Evansville (6-24,2-16)

11-09-21
11-11-21
11-13-21
11-16-21
11-20-21
11-22-21
11-23-21
11-24-21
11-28-21
* 12-01-21
12-04-21
12-08-21
* 01-02-22
* 01-08-22
* 01-12-22
* 01-18-22
* 01-21-22
* 01-23-22
* 01-26-22
* 01-29-22
* 02-05-22
* 02-08-22
* 02-10-22
* 02-12-22
* 02-16-22
* 02-19-22
* 02-21-22
* 02-23-22
* 02-26-22
03-03-22

at Cincinnati
IUPUI

at Belmont
DEPAUW

UCF

vs Rice

vs Vermont

vs Akron

at Eastern lllinois

SOUTHERN ILLINOIS

TENNESSEE TECH
at SE Missouri State
at Northern lowa
DRAKE

at Bradley

#22 LOYOLA

at lllinois State
ILLINOIS STATE
NORTHERN IOWA
at Missouri State
BRADLEY

at Indiana State
INDIANA STATE

at Southern lllinois
at Drake
VALPARAISO

at Valparaiso

at Loyola
MISSOURI STATE
vs Valparaiso

2021-22 Missouri Valley Conference
Conference Schedule and Results
FINAL (All games)

Illinois State (13-20,5-13)

L 43-65 A-10024 11-09-21  UNC WILMINGTON
W 60-40 A-3145 11-12-21  at Eastern Michigan
L 43-81 A-2421 11-16-21 MURRAY STATE
W 69-58 A-2894 11-20-21 BUCKNELL
L 59-75 A-3233 11-23-21  vs Saint Louis
L03 104-109 A-435 11-24-21  vs Buffalo
L 49-58 A-337 11-27-21 PURDUE NORTHWEST
L 60-69 A-150 * 12-01-21 MISSOURI STATE
W 70-54 A-1011 12-04-21 JACKSON STATE
L 52-54 A-3318 12-11-21  at Chicago State
W 59-51 A-3275 12-14-21 QUINCY
L 73-75 A-510 12-18-21 BALL STATE
L 61-83 A-1587 12-21-21 UTSA
L 59-60 A-3194 12-29-21  at #23 Wisconsin
L 47-79 A-3819 * 01-02-22 at Valparaiso
L 48-77 A-3190 * 01-12-22 at Drake
L 56-94 A-2721 * 01-16-22 BRADLEY
W 56-53 A-3354 * 01-19-22  at Missouri State
L 59-64 A-2770 * (01-21-22 EVANSVILLE
L 58-72 A-3894 * 01-23-22 at Evansville
L 41-76 A-4294 * 01-26-22 DRAKE
W 65-56 A-2567 * 01-29-22  at Northern lowa

LO

)

77-80 A-3177 * 02-02-22 at Loyola

62-69 A-4554 * 02-05-22 SOUTHERN ILLINOIS

51-73 A-3569 * 02-09-22 VALPARAISO

56-72 A-2947 * (02-12-22 at Indiana State

69-74 A-1107 * 02-15-22 NORTHERN IOWA

31-82 A-3843 * 02-19-22 at Bradley

79-88 A-3696 * 02-21-22 LOYOLA

59-81 A-2904 * (02-23-22 at Southern lllinois

* 02-26-22 INDIANA STATE

03-03-22 vs Indiana State
03-04-22  vs Northern lowa
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68-63
98-103
65-77

WwOT 105-100
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76-82
90-106
81-71
79-74
55-61
81-71
81-63
85-64
81-64
85-89
76-81
75-86
74-65
63-88
94-56
53-56
88-89
64-79
64-78
69-75
78-75
57-60
70-72
64-72
50-59
69-90
86-66
58-53
65-78

A-2642
A-1905
A-2904
A-2576
A-103
A-144
A-1024
A-2902
A-3089
A-267
A-2039
A-2704
A-2345
A-15718
A-1267
A-2702
A-4072
A-3362
A-2721
A-3354
A-3515
A-2669
A-3097
A-4276
A-2443
A-2766
A-3039
A-6902
A-3354
A-4390
A-3665
A-2904
A-5394



2021-22 Missouri Valley Conference
Conference Schedule and Results
FINAL (All games)

Indiana State (11-20,4-14) Loyola (25-8,13-5)
11-09-21  at Green Bay W 81-77 A-1834 11-09-21 COPPIN STATE W 103-45 A-2982
11-12-21  at #7 Purdue L 67-92 A-14804 11-13-21 FLORIDA GULF COAST W 89-77 A-3239
11-14-21 HANOVER W 90-49 A-3000 11-16-21 CHICAGO STATE W 92-56 A-2637
11-18-21 vs Old Dominion W 77-36 A-1237 11-20-21 UIC W 80-63 A-3732
11-19-21  vs Oklahoma L 63-87 A-1131 11-24-21  vs Michigan State L 61-63 A-1104
11-21-21  vs New Mexico State L 66-80 A-1083 11-25-21  vs #19 Auburn L 53-62 A-804
11-27-21  at Ball State L 75-97 A-3017 11-26-21  vs Arizona State W 77-59 A-739
* 12-01-21 at Loyola L 76-88 A-2915 * 12-01-21 INDIANA STATE W 88-76 A-2915
12-04-21  MIAMI (OH) W 69-68 A-3456 12-04-21 at DePaul W 68-64 A-6774
12-13-21  at North Dakota State L 70-77 A-1434 12-07-21 ROOSEVELT W 88-49 A-2379
12-18-21 ALABAMA A&M W 67-43 A-3011 12-10-21 at Vanderbilt W 69-58 A-7002
12-20-21 OAKLAND CITY W 78-69 A-2391 01-06-22 vs San Francisco W 79-74 A-112
12-29-21  MIDWAY W 107-51 A-2405 * 01-08-22 BRADLEY woT 78-71 A-3092
* 01-02-22 BRADLEY W 76-71 A-2806 * 01-11-22 VALPARAISO wo2 81-74 A-2193
* 01-11-22  at Northern lowa LOT 74-80 A-1797 * 01-15-22 at Indiana State W 64-56 A-3614
* 01-15-22 LOYOLA L 56-64 A-3614 * (01-18-22 at Evansville W  77-48 A-3190
* 01-19-22 at Southern lllinois L 55-63 A-4142 * (01-22-22 MISSOURI STATE L 69-79 A-4105
* 01-22-22 VALPARAISO L 73-75 A-2846 * (01-25-22 SOUTHERN ILLINOIS W 59-47 A-2941
* (01-25-22 MISSOURI STATE W 76-72 A-3011 * 01-27-22  at Southern lllinois W  44-39 A-4315
* 01-30-22 at Bradley L 52-67 A-4554 * 01-30-22 at Drake L 68-77 A-3994
* 02-02-22 DRAKE L 67-85 A-2811 * 02-02-22 ILLINOIS STATE W 78-64 A-3097
* 02-05-22 at Valparaiso Lo2 72-79 A-1908 * 02-06-22 at Missouri State W 71-62 A-6117
* 02-08-22 EVANSVILLE L 56-65 A-2567 * 02-09-22 at Bradley L 61-68 A-4450
* 02-10-22 at Evansville wo2 80-77 A-3177 * 02-13-22 NORTHERN IOWA W 85-58 A-4019
* (02-12-22 ILLINOIS STATE W 60-57 A-2766 * 02-16-22  at Valparaiso W 71-69 A-2208
* (02-15-22  at Missouri State L 70-79 A-3522 * 02-19-22 DRAKE L 76-83 A-4557
* 02-19-22 SOUTHERN ILLINOIS L 72-76 A-3486 * 02-21-22 at lllinois State W 59-50 A-3354
* 02-21-22 at Drake L 58-74 A-3352 * 02-23-22 EVANSVILLE W 82-31 A-3843
* 02-23-22 NORTHERN IOWA L 82-88 A-3684 * 02-26-22  at Northern lowa LOT 96-102 A-6497
* 02-26-22 at lllinois State L 66-86 A-3665 03-04-22 vs Bradley W 66-50 A-5394
03-03-22 s lllinois State L 53-58 A-2904 03-05-22  vs Northern lowa W 66-43 A-6371
03-06-22 vs Drake W 64-58 A-5164

03-18-22  vs Ohio State L 41-54 A-18738



Missouri State (23-11,13-5)

11-09-21
11-13-21
11-17-21
11-22-21
11-23-21
11-24-21
* 12-01-21
12-04-21
12-08-21
12-11-21
12-15-21
12-18-21
12-22-21
12-30-21
* 01-02-22
* 01-05-22
* 01-08-22
* 01-12-22
* 01-15-22
* 01-19-22
* 01-22-22
* 01-25-22
* 01-29-22
* 02-02-22
* 02-06-22
* 02-09-22
* 02-12-22
* 02-15-22
* 02-20-22
* 02-23-22
* 02-26-22
03-04-22
03-05-22
03-15-22

SE MISSOURI STATE
ALABAMA STATE

at Sam Houston

vs Long Beach State
vs ETSU

vs George Washington
at lllinois State

#12 BYU

at Little Rock

ORAL ROBERTS
SOUTH DAKOTA STATE
CENTRAL ARKANSAS
at Saint Mary's
EVANGEL

DRAKE

at Bradley
NORTHERN IOWA
SOUTHERN ILLINOIS
at Valparaiso
ILLINOIS STATE

at #22 Loyola

at Indiana State
EVANSVILLE

at Southern lllinois
LOYOLA

at Drake
VALPARAISO
INDIANA STATE

at Northern lowa
BRADLEY

at Evansville

vs Valparaiso

vs Drake

at Oklahoma
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2021-22 Missouri Valley Conference
Conference Schedule and Results

94-99
78-60
77-55
92-66
76-77
72-54
74-79
68-74
81-55
69-60
75-63
106-70
58-75
103-56
61-56
71-69
84-85
81-76
74-57
88-63
79-69
72-76
72-58
69-54
62-71
66-62
84-66
79-70
75-95
83-67
88-79
67-58
78-79
72-89

FINAL (All games)

A-4190
A-3922
A-741

A-378

A-317

A-137

A-2902
A-7006
A-1057
A-4002
A-3027
A-2561
A-2716
A-1721
A-3242
A-3756
A-3352
A-3886
A-1621
A-3362
A-4105
A-3011
A-3894
A-3630
A-6117
A-3305
A-4314
A-3522
A-3353
A-1831
A-3696
A-5503
A-6371
A-3439

Northern lowa (20-12,14-4)

11-09-21
11-11-21
11-14-21
11-17-21
11-27-21

* 12-01-21

12-05-21
12-14-21
12-18-21
12-22-21
12-23-21

* 01-02-22
* 01-05-22
* 01-08-22
* 01-11-22
* 01-15-22
* 01-19-22
* 01-22-22
* 01-26-22
* 01-29-22
* 02-02-22
* 02-05-22
* 02-09-22
* 02-13-22
* 02-15-22
* 02-20-22
* 02-23-22
* 02-26-22

03-04-22
03-05-22
03-16-22
03-19-22

NICHOLLS
VERMONT
DUBUQUE

at #16 Arkansas
at #16 St. Bonaventure
at Bradley
RICHMOND
JACKSON STATE
at Marshall

vs Liberty

vs Wyoming
EVANSVILLE
VALPARAISO

at Missouri State
INDIANA STATE
at Southern lllinois
at Valparaiso
DRAKE

at Evansville
ILLINOIS STATE
BRADLEY

at Drake
SOUTHERN ILLINOIS
at Loyola

at lllinois State
MISSOURI STATE
at Indiana State
LOYOLA

vs lllinois State

vs Loyola

at Saint Louis

at BYU
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58-62
57-71
95-58
80-93
90-80
69-71
52-60
66-56
75-60
74-76
69-71
83-61
92-65
85-84
80-74
69-68
80-83
74-82
64-59
79-64
78-65
74-69
53-44
58-85
72-70
95-75
88-82
102-96
78-65
43-66
80-68
71-90

A-2328
A-1773
A-1307
A-19200
A-4296
A-3551
A-2337
A-1679
A-3849
A-4041
A-3951
A-1587
A-1387
A-3352
A-1797
A-4690
A-1414
A-4361
A-2770
A-2669
A-2655
A-5984
A-2300
A-4019
A-3039
A-3353
A-3684
A-6497
A-5394
A-6371
A-3521
A-7554



Southern lllinois (16-15,9-9)

11-09-21
11-12-21
11-19-21
11-21-21
11-22-21
11-26-21
* 12-01-21
12-04-21
12-11-21
12-15-21
12-18-21
12-22-21
12-28-21
* 01-08-22
* 01-12-22
* 01-15-22
* 01-17-22
* 01-19-22
* 01-22-22
* 01-25-22
* 01-27-22
* 01-30-22
* 02-02-22
* 02-05-22
* 02-09-22
* 02-12-22
* 02-15-22
* 02-19-22
* 02-23-22
* 02-26-22
03-04-22

at Little Rock
AUSTIN PEAY

vs Colorado

vs Northeastern
vs Creighton
ALCORN

at Evansville
SOUTHERN MISS
at Tulsa

SE MISSOURI STATE
MARYVILLE

at San Francisco
GRAMBLING

at Valparaiso

at Missouri State
NORTHERN IOWA
DRAKE

INDIANA STATE
at Bradley

at Loyola
LOYOLA
VALPARAISO
MISSOURI STATE
at lllinois State

at Northern lowa
EVANSVILLE
BRADLEY

at Indiana State
ILLINOIS STATE
at Drake

vs Drake

2021-22 Missouri Valley Conference
Conference Schedule and Results

66-69
73-55
67-63
47-59
64-66
62-59
54-52
66-41
65-69
80-55
75-55
52-64
75-64
63-60
76-81
68-69
59-60
63-55
62-70
47-59
39-44
77-55
54-69
75-69
44-53
69-62
65-57
76-72
90-69
60-62
52-65

FINAL (All games)

A-5000
A-842

A-879

A-924

A-4190
A-3318
A-4513
A-2388
A-4030
A-3952
A-1543
A-4026
A-1321
A-3886
A-4690
A-4112
A-4142
A-4820
A-2941
A-4315
A-4254
A-3630
A-4276
A-2300
A-4554
A-4432
A-3486
A-4390
A-4417
A-5503

Valparaiso (14-18,6-12)

11-09-21
11-13-21
11-17-21
11-22-21
11-23-21
11-24-21
11-27-21
* 12-02-21
12-05-21
12-07-21
12-11-21
12-20-21
12-22-21
* 01-02-22
* 01-05-22
* 01-08-22
* 01-11-22
* 01-15-22
* 01-19-22
* 01-22-22
* 01-26-22
* 01-30-22
* 02-05-22
* 02-09-22
* 02-12-22
* 02-16-22
* 02-19-22
* 02-21-22
* 02-23-22
* 02-26-22
03-03-22
03-04-22

TOLEDO

uIC

at Stanford

vs Jacksonville State
vs Coastal Carolina
vs Tulane

TRINITY CHRISTIAN
at Drake

at Western Michigan
EAST-WEST U.
CHARLOTTE
EASTERN MICHIGAN
WILLIAM & MARY
ILLINOIS STATE

at Northern lowa
SOUTHERN ILLINOIS
at Loyola

MISSOURI STATE
NORTHERN IOWA
at Indiana State
BRADLEY

at Southern lllinois
INDIANA STATE

at lllinois State

at Missouri State
LOYOLA

at Evansville
EVANSVILLE
DRAKE

at Bradley

vs Evansville

vs Missouri State
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61-69
70-74
60-74
78-70
61-64
68-64
106-69
66-73
71-60
101-58
67-68
67-55
88-66
81-76
65-92
60-63
74-81
57-74
83-80
75-73
56-71
55-77
79-72
75-78
66-84
69-71
72-56
74-69
65-71
55-79
81-59
58-67

A-2824
A-2622
A-2722

A-500

A-1239
A-2560
A-1883
A-1170
A-2264
A-1293
A-2125
A-1267
A-1387
A-1321
A-2193
A-1621
A-1414
A-2846
A-1220
A-4254
A-1908
A-2443
A-4314
A-2208
A-2947
A-1107
A-2530
A-5660
A-2904
A-5503



